
                                                                   NORWALK, CT JUSTICES OF THE PEACE                            JANUARY 2, 2017 TO JANUARY 4, 2021 8/8/2019
Angela T. Prezzie-Blue 7 Three Seasons Ln 06851 203-434-4313 angelajopct@gmail.com
Margaret O'Neal 89 Comstock Hill Ave 06850 203-561-6416 attorneyoneal@outlook.com
Frank Mauro 18 Silk St 06850 203-515-3105 bitem5419@aol.com
Bob Duff 50 Toilsome Avenue 06851 203-840-1333 bob@bobduff.com
Carol A. Andreoli 100 Seaview Ave 2J 06855 203-838-6162 carolanne1@optonline.net
Carol A. Simpson 8 Norport Drive 06855 203-838-6424 cbinosimpson@snet.net Hungarian

Colleen R. Hains 122 Silvermine Avenue 06850 203-326-0977 chains58@hotmail.com
Mayra Chavez 63 Old Rock Ln 06850 203-822-8814 chavezmayra@hotmail.com Spanish

Mary C. Pugh, II 7 Naromake Ave 06854 203-434-5078 christypugh@gmail.com Spanish

David P. Splan 7 Naromake Ave 06854 203-644-5442 davesplan@gmail.com

Carol L. Frank 5 Cranbury Woods Road 06851 203-847-4829 dewersgirl@yahoo.com

Douglas E. Hempstead 116 Chestnut Hill Rd 06851 203-846-1054 dhempstead@hotmail.com
Donald Field Burr, II. 18 Avenue D 06854 203-434-1281 donburr@justiceofthepeacedonburr.com
Darline Perpignan 13 Elm St #2 06850 203-570-9844 dperpign@gmail.com French/Haitian/Creole

Sandra Y. Stokes 28 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr, Dr.#43 06854 203-829-2682 dystokes2000@yahoo.com
Eileen P. Kelly 9 Park St, Unit 101 06851 203-663-0233 ekellytherapist@hotmail.com
Enrique Santiago 12 Adamson Ave 06854 203-224-0654 EnriqueNorwalkRTC@gmail.com
Eva Zaleska 11 Yorkshire Rd 06854 203-613-4072 eva@mazuria.us Polish/Russian

Athena Coroneos 14 Theodore Lane 06851 203-849-9269/203-856-5786 hands2heart@optonline.net
Christopher F. Potts 73 Nursery St 06850 203-847-5824 harrypatzer@optonline.net
Harry W. Rilling 98 Gillies Ln 06854 203-246-7282 hrillin1@optonline.net
Irene T. Dixon 25 Park Hill Ave 06851 203-354-2040 irenedixon@optonline.net Spanish/Tagalog

Jalin Tyrell Sead 24 Woodbury Ave 06850 203-850-6958 jalin.sead@gmail.com

Jeffrey M. Konspore 33 Fox Run Rd 06850 203-820-9550 jkonspore@gmail.com

Joseph S. Tamburri 22 Noah’s Lane Extension 06851 203-849-8571 jotam1947@aol.com Spanish,Italian

John Kydes 6 White Birch Court 06851 203-354-0908 jtkyd@yahoo.vom Greek

Kathryn Angela Martino 2 Aviation Court 06854 203-247-3198 kathrynamartino@gmail.com
Heidi Keyes 3 May Dr East 06850 203-539-9483 kheidi7796@aol.com
Laoise King 14 East Ave 06851 203-515-6019 laoiseking@gmail.com
Lawrence F. Cafero 6 Weed Ave 06850 203-247-0301 lcafero@caferolaw.com
Mary C. Pugh 50 Toilsome Avenue 06851 203-434-5038 Mary@CT-JP.com Spanish

Maria A. Borges-Lopez 15 Madison Street, #B-1 06854 203-451-5548 mblopez@optonline.net Spanish/Portg

Marilyn Ciccarello Robinson 21 Linden Street, #5 06851 203-846-2123 mrobin212003@yahoo.com
Mario A. Dobles 45 Lakeview Dr 06850 203-247-7239/203-820-2040 msprepllc@gmail.com Spanish

Carlis Sead, Jr. 11 Fort Point St 06855 203-247-4911 nihlx@aol.com

Rose A. Caputo 85 William St 06851 203-838-2663 Rcaputo17@aol.com
Peter Halladay 52 Glenrock Rd 06851 203-849-9835 Redsoxfan1942@gmail.com

Richard A. McQuaid 14 Silk St 06850 203-216-8882 ricksly56@yahoo.com

Richard Bonenfant 17 Park Hill Avenue 06851 203-838-7751 rjb989@aol.com

Robert S. Mercurio 5 Grand Street 06851 203-846-1393 robertsmerc03@yahoo.com
Salnave David Gilles 100 San Vincenzo Pl, Apt 29 06854 203-247-0596 saved43@gmail.com French/Creole/Sp

Daniel Brookshire 30 France Street 06851 203-846-4653 www.justicedan.com
Steve Serasis 24 High Street 06851 203-803-0001 Spanish/Greek

Ken D'Arinzo 28 Morehouse Lane 06850 203-847-0449 Kdarinzo@optonline.net
Sol Rodas 8 Purdy Rd 06850 203-820-7098 solalegre418@aol.com spanish
Mellodye Green-Ragin 7 Woodbury Ave #7 06850 203-866-2800 sweetmelloyde@gmail.com
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Karen Doyle Lyons 58 Spring Hill Avenue 06850 203-858-9024/203-846-9488 4oldstuf@optonline.net

Andrea Light 7 Greenwood Place 06854 203-856-7012 alight32@aol.com French

Ari S. Disraelly 71 Osborne Ave, Unit A-3 06855 203-883-0001 aridiz+jp@gmail.com
Andy Garfunkel 41 Beau Street 06850 203-981-5450 asgarfunkel@hotmail.com

Andrew T. Conroy 17 Old Witch Ct 06853 203-857-0382 atconroy@gmail.com German

William Dunne 2 Devils Garden Rd 06854 203-853-6665 bdunne@optonline.net
Wilbur S. Taylor 52 Gillies Ln 06854 203-854-9155 bigbill@optonline.net
Brenda Penn-Williams 21 Karen Drive 06851 203-852-8995 brenpenw@aol.com brenpenw@gmail.com

Brian J. Smith 4 Richlee Rd 06850 203-858-3912 brinrwlkct@gmail.com

Mary E. (Mimi) Burgess 37 Brooklawn Avenue 06854 203-866-3119 burry@optonline.net
Robert J. Virgulak 14 Bayne Ct 06851 203-434-7024 bvirgulakdvb@gmail.com

Stephen Coe 15 Perry Ave #D8 06850 203-952-8679 Captcoe@aol.com

Chris P. Handrinos 33 Weatherbell Dr 06851 203-858-4541 chris@norwalkinn.com Greek

Cesar A. Ramirez 28 Martin Luther King Jr. Dr.#31 06854 203-854-5994/203-434-1662 daddyn12@yahoo.com Spanish

Donna I. King 71 Aiken St, Q-16 06851 203-952-5949 dking418@optonline.net

Daisy Marie Franklin 82 South Main St #2 06854 203-943-5252 dmfsilver@yahoo.com
Emiley Aguilar 84 Benedict Street 06850 203-216-2371 eaguilarjp@yahoo.com Spanish
Emily Bonenfant 17 Park Hill Avenue 06851 203-858-4860 Emb707@aol.com
Erik T. Anderson 23 Avenue C #2 06854 203-952-5325 erik.t.anderson14@gmail.com
Elizabeth Merced-Surapine 8 Newfield St 06850 203-952-4993 esurapine01@yahoo.com Spanish

Fred Bondi 15 King St 06851 203-853-0793 fabondi@att.net
Maria Fernanda Flores 42-50 South Main St #104 06854 914-308-4288 floresmariaf91@gmail.com Spanish

Francis John Nash 0 Rocky Point Rd 06853 203-853-9559 Fnash@optonline.net
Carolyn C. Fuller 100 Stuart Ave 06850 203-956-6748/203-216-7762 Fullcee@aol.com
Ellen Wink 16 Nelson Ave 06851 203-856-1786 Geewinks@aol.com
Gregory D. Burnett, Sr 69 Sunrise Hill Rd 06851 914-319-3479 greg.burnett@sbcglobal.net Spanish

Galen W. Wells 224 West Norwalk Rd 06850 203-866-9045 gwwells@gmail.com
John E. Igneri 55 Bluff Ave 06853 917-576-7946 ignerije@gmail.com
Giacomo (Jack) Chiaramonte 3 Cricklewood Ln 06851 203-984-7293 jackchiaramonte@optonline.net

John C. Romano 179B East Rocks Rd 06851 203-856-1111 jcrallpool@aol.com

James Feigenbaum 35 Princes Pine Rd 06850 203-866-5399 jfeigenbaum@janney.com

Joseph J. Mastroianni 15 Bouton Street 06854 203-866-1719 joetheplumber15@yahoo.com Italian

James C. Anderson 2 Old Well Court 06855 203-858-4752 Justlikehomepm@hotmail.com

Karen M. Tobin 16 Lorena St 06855 203-979-8106 kmt068@aol.com sign

Rosemarie Lombardi 50 Aiken St #391 06851 203-866-9502 lombardirose@aol.com lombardirosemarie@gmail.com
Tony Lopez 15 Madison Street, #B-1 06854 203-216-3568 lopez@optonline.net Spanish

Martha A. Wooten-Dumas 162 South Main St, Apt. 1 06854 203-851-5822/203-952-3236 mawwoo@yahoo.com
Marc D'Amelio 15 Ellen St 05851 203-270-8596 mdamelio@me.com
Piet Marks 10 Logan Pl 06853 203-852-1733 pietmarks@gmail.com Dutch

Ray A. Cooke 150 Connecticut Ave 06854 203-852-1800 Ray@Raycooke.com

Regina Krummel 21 Little Fox Lane 06850 203-853-7147 rebilkru@sbcglobal.net
Rosa M. Murray 66 Wilton Ave, Unit 8 06851 203-856-0179 RosaM3@aol.com

Thomas J. Cullen, Esq. 7 Sawmill Road 06850 203-847-0135 tjcecon-3@sbcglobal.net
Beth M. Siegelbaum 57 Russell Street 06855 203-852-7187 203-858-2159 vegielover13@gmail.com   

Jody Proct 14 Naromake Ave 06854 203-722-0753 jkp730@gmail.com
Sonia E. Oliver 15 Madison St #H3 06854 203-838-9504 seolive@aol.com

William M. Harden 31 Harborview Ave 06854 203-856-2635 wmharden@optonline.net
Peter A. Bondi 15 Princes Pine Rd 06850 203-984-4574 www.peterbondijp.com Pbondi@optonline.net
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